Gardening Club Programme 2024

Date

Subject

Speaker

Jan 22" (Mon)

Growing Seasonal Cut Flowers throughout
the Year

Alice Taylor - (Delamere Flower Farm)

Feb 26" (Mon)

Making the most of your Garden Space

Jane Allison - (Mayfields Plants)

Mar 25" (Mon)

Garden Friends & Foes

Richmond Dutton

Apr 22" (Mon)

Enjoying Summer Herbs from the Garden

Barbara Depledge

May 20" (Mon)

Beekeeping

Lesley Jacques - (Cheshire Beekeepers’ Association)

May / Jun (Sun)

Garden Safari

—~——

Jun 24™ (Mon)

Norley Bank Farm (talk)

Neil Holding

Jul 22" (Mon)

Summer Social

—~——

Jul / Aug

Summer Visit

Sep 23" (Mon)

Creating Winter Hanging Baskets

Anthony Norman — (Conquest Plant Nursery)

Oct 28" (Mon)

Putting your Garden to Bed (Autumn talk)

Richard Lewis

Nov 25" (Mon)

Winter Garden at Dunham Massey

Emily Chandler - (Head Gardener)

Dec 16" (Mon)

AGM / Christmas Party

—~——

New members welcome - do come along to one of our meetings which usually start at 8pm in the Park Room.

Membership for the year is £10, visitors fee is £2 per meeting.




